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Lifelong Learning

Date and place

27 October 2022, 9:30-17:00h CEST, online Zoom
https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN EDJU9NgZQs-mHE7tzxoDTQ

Draft programme

27 October 2022

09:30 — 09:35h

09:35 - 10:15h

10:15 - 11:15h

11:15-11:30h

11:30-11:35h

11:35-12:20h

12:20 - 13:00h

13:00-14:00h

14:00-14:45h

14:45-15:30h

15:30-15:45h

15:45-16:45h

16:45-17:00h

Welcome and moderation
Mr David Atchoarena, Director, UNESCO Institute for Lifelong Learning

The making of the UNESCO Institute for Lifelong Learning 70 years ago
e  Mr Daniel Baril, Chair of the Governing Board, UNESCO Institute for Lifelong
Learning
e Ms Stefania Giannini, UNESCO Assistant Director-General for Education (tbc)
e  Mr Hartwig Ludtke, Vice-President of the German Commission for UNESCO
and UIL Governing Board member

Lifelong learning throughout the decades

Break

Lifelong learning responding to global challenges

Panel 1: Climate change

Panel 2: Demographic changes, migration and ageing
Break

Panel 3: Citizenship

Panel 4: The changing world of work

Break

Partnerships

Closing
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