

27 October 2022





70th anniversary of the UNESCO Institute for Lifelong Learning

Date and place

27 October 2022, 9:30-17:00h CEST, online Zoom https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_EDJU9NgZQs-mHE7tzxoDTQ

Draft programme

27 October 2022	
09:30 – 09:35h	Welcome and moderation
	Mr David Atchoarena, Director, UNESCO Institute for Lifelong Learning
09:35 – 10:15h	The making of the UNESCO Institute for Lifelong Learning 70 years ago
	 Mr Daniel Baril, Chair of the Governing Board, UNESCO Institute for Lifelong Learning
	 Ms Stefania Giannini, UNESCO Assistant Director-General for Education (tbc) Mr Hartwig Lüdtke, Vice-President of the German Commission for UNESCO and UIL Governing Board member
10:15 – 11:15h	Lifelong learning throughout the decades
11:15 – 11:30h	Break
11:30-11:35h	Lifelong learning responding to global challenges
11:35 – 12:20h	Panel 1: Climate change
12:20 – 13:00h	Panel 2: Demographic changes, migration and ageing
13:00-14:00h	Break
14:00-14:45h	Panel 3: Citizenship
14:45-15:30h	Panel 4: The changing world of work
15:30-15:45h	Break
15:45-16:45h	Partnerships
16:45-17:00h	Closing